
Invites you to join as a member
of a dynamic group of Commissioned Officers

consisting of the following groups:

DC Metro Area Choral Group
DC Metro Area Winds Group

DC Metro Area Chamber (Strings) Group
(Currently an inactive Group in need of musicians!)

Atlanta, Georgia Choral Group
Atlanta, Georgia Winds Group

Butner, North Carolina Choral Group
Field Officer Choral Group
Field Officer Winds Group

Field Officer Chamber Group

~ A Rewarding Opportunity ~
The USPHS Commissioned Corps Music Ensemble began in 2000 and has matured into an
assembly of about 100 dedicated officers. The Ensemble is now conducting a recruitment effort to
bring aboard new officers who have a musical interest. The Ensemble Groups perform at PHS,
HHS and non-HHS (e.g., COA, National Naval Medical Center) events throughout the year.
Participation at these events through musical performances provides officers an opportunity to
"connect" with the Commissioned Corps and with a range of agencies and organizations in a way
that is both unique and rewarding. If you have an interest in participating with fellow officers in
providing a musical experience to audiences in and around the DC Metropolitan Area and other
locations in the U.S., please contact the following officers who will provide you with the
information you need to become a member:
DC Choral Group: CDR Moira McGuire, mcguirem@mail.nih.gov or

CAPT Paul Andreason, paul.andreason@hhs.gov
DC Winds Group: LCDR Scott Colburn, scott.colburn@fda.hhs.gov or

LCDR Jialynn Wang, jialynn.wang@fda.hhs.gov
DC Chamber Group: LCDR Scott Colburn, scott.colburn@fda.hhs.gov
Atlanta Choral Group: LCDR Allyson Brown, allyson.brown1@cdc.hhs.gov
Atlanta Winds Group: CAPT Mary Reichler, mary.reichler@cdc.hhs.gov
Butner Choral Group: CDR John Chapman, jchapman@bop.gov
Field Officer Choral Group: CAPT Sally Brown, sally.brown@cdc.hhs.gov
Field Officer Winds Group: CDR Elise Young, elise.young@hrsa.hhs.gov
Field Officer Chamber Group: CDR Elise Young, elise.young@hrsa.hhs.gov
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